Sohel Uddin BhuiYan

and the
order in

Sl. No Item/Specification Quantity Total Price

1 Commissionins Material For 650KVA Gen set 01 pc 438.918.00

2 Commissioning Material For 150KVA Gen set 01 pc 96.440.00

Sub Total s3s.358.00

Less Discount 15.3s8.00
Total 520.000.00

ln words: Taka Five Lac Twenty Thousand Only'

Terms and conditions:
' L Place of Delivery: Plot: 1L/ C, Road: 2T,Banani,Dhaka-1212'

2. Payment:
a).'80% of the total amounts to be paid after material delivery at site within 07 days from the

' date of bill submission.
b). Rest 20% ofthe total amount to paid after completion of work.